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
Has natural cnhlnetn. rear living

wall to wall carpeting living

dining room and hall, Close to school and shopping.

ILL, Realtor

f 4509 TORRANCE BLVD.

FR 6-6511

S OUR BUSINESS

home, 2-bedroom home,
rice $26,500, Near Cabrillo,

LOT=R-2 LOT-$3000. R-2 LOT in Lomita, $5500.

me. 1% baths, den, living

room, dining room, 3 bedrooms upstairs.
Down $2200, Near Greenwood School.

Perry L. Connett, Realtor

C. P, OLSON —
1871 W. Carson St.
WE CLOSE ON SUNDAY

Associate

FAirfax 8-6702

3 BEDROOM G.I RESALL—

Age 2 years, Real clean, Lo-

mtod west of Hawthorne Blvd,

ast underpriced,

Want 34 760 and take over $81
payments, taxes included.
2

BEDROOM HOME — 2 full
baths, 2 car garage, chain link
fence, wall to wall carpet
(rubber pad) drapes, Inter-
com speakers, Sacrifice today
$13,000 now $11,500.

BEDROOM G.I. Resale, Fore-
ed air heat, real fireplace, Kot~
ler built, Age 3 years, $17,

full price, Cnrvet- and drapes
included, new Narbonne
achool dls!rlct. 2418t Street,

3 BEDROOM, F¥.H.A, built on
215th Strect, $8600. $1000 down,

EXTRA NICE 2 bedroom home,

Large rooms. Real fireplace,
12'x28'  livin room. Extra
guest room, plus 2 car garage.
$15,750 with terms,

2 LOTS IN TORRANCE 83.5' x
100", Dirt cheap. $1760 each.

R-3 LOT—107' x 230'. $12,500.
'3 acre in Lomita, $6000.
McEWEN REALTOR
DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave,

ATTENTION!
Bargain Hunters
$13,995 FULL PRICE

3 bedroom, tile stall shower
and bath, hardwood floors,
wardrobe  closets,  disposal,
real tile, large double garage,
block wall fence and newly
vedecorated, 4% % loan to Vet
or Non-Vi $52 a month in- |
cluding principal, interest and

ne
taxes and insurance, Only two
years old

READY REALTY
20714 Hawthorne Blvd.

Less Than $ 10 000

WILMINGTON--8 HH‘I(()()M

Custom Built
Two new ranch style homes, 8
bedrooms. and family room,
fireplace, hardwood floors,
built-in range and oven, ‘U’
shaped drain board with cov-
ered ceramic tile, 1% bath,
beautifully tilled. Many other
fine features. Right near pub-
lic and Catholic School,

South Lomita
South of the Hi-way at the
foot of the Pines, Lovely
bedroom with separate dlulm;
room, hardwood floors, lots of
tile, benumully ker Prlrn
now only $14,000 with
down, Payments

rent,
Roy A. Shaw
Real Estate

Branch Office
2111 Pacific Cst. Hwy,, Lomita
DA 74

less tlmn

EVES. DA 6-5195

500

Moves you in to this two year
old 3 room home with
hardwood !Ioorn AX 2538,

See to Believe
Opsn Sm\dn‘v 1 to 5, Tmmed!-
ate possession. 16 block off
Waestern on 205th St.

Husband Transferred
Wife says sell. 8 bedroom
home, near Crenshaw and Tor-

rance Blvd, Open Saturday
and Sunday, AX 2548,

Alter Realty

& Insurance
Branch Office

Crenshaw at Torrance Blvd,

FA 8-6575 & FA 8.0375

FR R-3468
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
bl $2000 Dow
$2950 DOWN h]nllmﬁlm{n-qxﬁm uulon.rsu)lmuln
old, Neat 3-bedroom, full bath
Gl Resale 4V% 9% and stall shower, Landscaped,
. fenced, quiet street, Wulklng
NO SECOND TRUST DEED distance to new large shop-
Lixceptional 8 bedroom, 2 bath ping center at Inglewood Ave,
home located in  desivable and n‘mm ﬂlrn-l Full price,
Southwood, The interior has $17.000. 414% loan
Just been completely redeco-
rated and home Is in excellent
condition, Beautifully  land- WRIGHT
seaped Iu.lhlnnnl and  back,
$02 a month |||| ludes  taxes
f=he E[ gas N, Pacitic Ave., Redondo
":\‘;1'_&11["‘““\).“1‘ e YR AN R 00030 LFR5-0470
£16,460, (ol s et
| FR 5-0532 FR 4.0506 DR'VE BY

“12630 Grand Summit

6 room, 8 bodroom stueco,
Fireplace, service porch, din-
ing room, wall to wall carpey

Only 81260 Down, Ready to “
move Into, Newly decorated, r.‘.rf‘-|||m|;;ﬁh:uﬂ°:;| n;‘)?nd“!!‘?t
W. W. JORDAN | "™
REAL ESTATE Best Buy Reol Estate
517 W, Anaheim TE 4-8431 FR 9-06
B s MRS o | To— e ——
BY OWNER-G.I Rosalo—41% BY OWNER--Lovely 8 bedroom
interest, 2 || ||..n|u |""A'I home. Fireplace, fenced yard,
pus room. Redecorated oxt ow Al . {
BA* 000, B Tmoninty wrihe | Tt (Bew guth orianee
olpal and |',"|"‘l";:‘ \\"i‘-?l b | FTUA "loan.” $80 per month
raom to build. 15 207th | o IOAN, B DeP o
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